
Sessions

Add/Drop 

Period Applicable Charges

During 

Add/Drop

1/30/24 - 

2/04/24

2/05/24 - 

2/11/24

2/12/24 - 

2/18/24

2/19/24 - 

2/25/24 After 2/25/24

Regular & 

SP Sessions

1/22/2024 - 

1/29/2024

All per-credit tuition & 

mandatory fees 100% 80% 60% 40% 20% 0%

Sessions

Add/Drop 

Period Applicable Charges

During 

Add/Drop After 1/29/24

Regular & 

SP Sessions

1/22/2024 - 

1/29/2024

All per-credit tuition & 

mandatory charges 100% 0%

University of Massachusetts Boston

Spring 2024 Cancellation of Tuition & Fee Schedule

Matriculated Students with Term Withdrawal

   before a refund is issued to the student.

IMPORTANT NOTES

*Individual course withdrawals after the add/drop deadline do not qualify for a refund.

*Students who are suspended or expelled from the university for disciplinary reasons forfeits all right to a refund.

Non-Matriculated Students

* A refund of per-credit tuition and mandatory fees will be issued to students withdrawing from the university.

* Matriculated students must complete and submit a UMB Withdrawal Form in order to qualify for a refund.

*Financial Aid receipients withdrawing from the university will have their financial aid award reviewed to determine the amount of aid that the

   student is eligible to keep based on their withdrawal date. This review may result in a reducation of disbursed aid and must be completed 


