University of Massachusetts Boston Spring 2024 Cancellation of Tuition & Fee Schedule

Matriculated Students with Term Withdrawal

Sessions	Add/Drop Period	Applicable Charges	During Add/Drop	1/30/24 - 2/04/24	2/05/24 - 2/11/24	2/12/24 - 2/18/24	2/19/24 - 2/25/24	After 2/25/24
Regular &	1/22/2024 -	All per-credit tuition &						
SP Sessions	1/29/2024	mandatory fees	100%	80%	60%	40%	20%	0%

Non-Matriculated Students

Sessions	Add/Drop Period	Applicable Charges	During Add/Drop	After 1/29/24
Regular & SP Sessions	1/22/2024 - 1/29/2024	All per-credit tuition & mandatory charges	100%	0%

IMPORTANT NOTES

* A refund of per-credit tuition and mandatory fees will be issued to students withdrawing from the university.

* Matriculated students must complete and submit a UMB Withdrawal Form in order to qualify for a refund.

*Financial Aid receipients withdrawing from the university will have their financial aid award reviewed to determine the amount of aid that the student is eligible to keep based on their withdrawal date. This review may result in a reducation of disbursed aid and must be completed before a refund is issued to the student.

*Students who are suspended or expelled from the university for disciplinary reasons forfeits all right to a refund.

*Individual course withdrawals after the add/drop deadline do not qualify for a refund.